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HP 250 G10 B2NC3ES
15.6" FDOS

HP 250R G9 9B9X4EA
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 B2PHG6ES
15.6" FDOS

HP 255 G10 9G1F9ET
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1ES5ET
15.6" FDOS

HP 240 G10 968L6ET
14" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G2G8ET
15.6" FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A541EA
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16
512GB SSD 16"

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9
256GB SSD 16"

Uriin

i3-1315U

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

R7-7730U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i5-1335U

17-1355U

i7-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 1TB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512SSD SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB

FDOS

5P737EA
W11PRO

i5-1235U 8GB

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P738EA 1i5-1235U 8GB

512GB SSD 16.

1" W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

326,60
usb

385,25
usb

389,85
usb

487,60
usb

493,35
usb

533,60
usb

550,85
usb

614,10
usb

638,25
usb

.006,25

usb

.012,00

usb

.023,50

usb
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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
256GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9
512GB SSD 13"

5Z6L9EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5P675EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5Z5R4EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5Z5J0EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U

512GB SSD 13"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 865 G9
512GB SSD 16"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
256GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 835 G9

W11PRO

6F5S9EA R7-6850U
W11PRO

5P731EA R5-6650U
W11PRO

5P720EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

5Z5P1EA R5-6600U
W11PRO

6F6S3EA R5-6650U

512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

ELITEBOOK 845 G9
512GB SSD 14"

5Z5F2EA R7-6800U
W11PRO

5P721EA R7-6800U
W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 830 G11 9GOB4ET U7-155U

1TB SSD 13.3"

W11PRO

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21CYQ063TX i5-1235U

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

16GB

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

5+

.033,85

usb

.040,75

usb

.148,85

usb

.178,75

usb

.183,35

usb

.194,85

usb

.206,35

usb

.206,35

usb

.236,25

usb

.282,25

usb

.286,85

usb

.321,35

usb

.401,85

usb

672,75
usb



LENOVO THINKBOOK 21KHOO1ETR i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 840 G9 9M468AT i7-1225U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970QOET U7-155U 16GB
1TB SSD 13'' W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q2ET U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 13'' W11PRO

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

700,35
usb

1.033,85
usb

1.224,75
usb

1.309,85
usb



